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Friday, January 05, 2007: Prepare for Quiz on Latitude and Longitude.

Monday, January 8: Draw a map of the US showing state borders.  Label each state with the two letter abbreviation.  Use your map from today as a pattern.

Wednesday, January 10: Draw a map of the US showing the physical features on the list.  Use your map from today as a pattern.

Friday, January 12: Study political and physical features of the 48 contiguous states and Alaska.  There will be a multiple-choice test on Monday.

Monday, January 15: No homework.

Wednesday, January 17: Begin drawing political map of Canada.

Friday, January 19: Finish drawing the political map of Canada.  Begin drawing physical features on the same map, using the checklist (physical features due Wednesday).

Monday, January 22: Finish drawing physical features on map of Canada.
	Prepare for review test of Canada: provinces, territories, physical features.

Wednesday, January 24: Prepare for our study of Mexico and Central America by finding the names of two islands in the Caribbean Sea.

Friday, January 26: Begin drawing map of Central America.  Use checklist.

Tuesday, January 30:

Wednesday, January 31:

Friday, February 2:
